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Thursday 26th April 2024 

Great Oaks Weekly 

 

For Families 
Tuesday 14th May am (time tbc) Going for 

Gold – Pathway 2 Performance  

 

Friday 28th June am 

Year 11 Moving on Assembly for families of 

all pupils in Year 11 

 

Wednesday 3rd July from 5pm 

Parents Evening and free family BBQ 

everyone welcome 

 
 

Wednesday 10th July times tbc – Musician’s 

concerts for all those having music lessons 

 

Parents Coffee Mornings – 15th May (South), 

17th May (West), 3rd July (South), 5th July 

(West), 12th July (West)  

 

Week beginning 15th July – Sports Days  

  
 

Tuesday 23rd July – Year 14 Leavers 

Assembly  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

For Pupils and Students 
20th – 24th May - Science, Technology, Engineering 

and Maths (STEM) week. Lots of exciting and 

thought provoking activities on the theme of 

Climate change  

 

Thursday 13th June – Careers Fayre for pupils  

 

Thursday 20th June – Year 10 Camping night 

 

24th – 28th June 

Year 11 Leavers week including Thursday 27th 

June – Prom 6 – 8.00 at Southampton Golf Club. 

All year 11s invited  

 

Tuesday 2nd July – Year 14 Nightclub trip 

 

Week beginning 15th July – Summer Olympics incl 

sports days  

 

Friday 19th July – GOFEST. A celebration of Great 

Oaks with live music all day and much more  

 

Monday 22nd July – International Day  

 

Tuesday 23rd July – Final day of the year! 

    

 

   

Tuesday 7th May INSET Day school closed to pupils  
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